

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal No(s).7251-7302/2000

M/S. TATA CHEMICALS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR OF CENTRAL EXCISE
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2988/2006
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 6071/2001
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 1951/2003
(With Office Report)

Date : 20/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
CA.Nos.7251-7302/00 Mr.Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms.Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Ms.Shravni Shekhar, Adv.
Ms.Ruchika, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain ,Adv.

CA.Nos.2988/06

Mr. V.Lakshmikumaran, Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr. M. P. Devanath ,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, AG
Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Deepali Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not Verified

Heard in part.

Digitally signed by
Usha Rani Bhardwaj
Date: 2014.08.21

List tomorrow for further arguments.

17:34:42 IST
Reason:

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)
(COURT MASTER)