

ITEM NO.304

COURT NO.7

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 7251-7302/2000

M/S. TATA CHEMICALS LTD.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR OF CENTRAL EXCISE
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 18/03/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned for a week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER